 2016-05-01
CoroMill® 745
Ordering information
CoroMill®745
E
N
G
 CoroMill®745
CoroMill®745 face milling cutter
Coromant Capto®
Internal coolant supply
Metric version
KAPR 42°
Dimensions, mm
DC SSC CZCMS APMXFFW CNSC ZADJ Ordering code DCON DCX LF RPMX CICT MIID
63.0 21 C5 5.2 3 0 5 745-063C5-21M 50.0 76.9 60.0 1.20 5894 5 745R-2109
21 C6 5.2 3 0 5 745-063C6-21M 63.0 76.9 60.0 1.60 5894 5 745R-2109
21 C5 5.2 3 0 7 745-063C5-21H 50.0 76.9 60.0 1.10 5894 7 745R-2109
21 C6 5.2 3 0 7 745-063C6-21H 63.0 76.9 60.0 1.50 5894 7 745R-2109
80.0 21 C6 5.2 3 0 6 745-080C6-21M 63.0 93.9 65.0 1.90 5324 6 745R-2109
21 C8 5.2 3 0 6 745-080C8-21M 80.0 93.9 65.0 2.90 5324 6 745R-2109
21 C6 5.2 3 0 9 745-080C6-21H 63.0 93.9 60.0 1.80 5324 9 745R-2109
21 C8 5.2 3 0 9 745-080C8-21H 80.0 93.9 65.0 2.80 5324 9 745R-2109
100.0 21 C8 5.2 3 0 7 745-100C8-21M 80.0 113.9 80.0 3.50 4765 7 745R-2109
21 C8 5.2 3 0 11 745-100C8-21H 80.0 113.9 80.0 3.30 4765 11 745R-2109
A 1
CoroMill®745
E
N
G
 CoroMill®745
CoroMill®745 face milling cutter
Arbor
Internal coolant supply
Metric version
STDNO ISO 6462:2011
KAPR 42°
Dimensions, mm
DC SSC CZCMS APMXFFW CNSC ZADJ Ordering code DCON ISO DBC DCX LF RPMX CICT MIID
63.0 21 22 5.2 3 0 5 745-063Q22-21M 22.0 A 76.9 50.0 0.80 5894 5 745R-2109
21 22 5.2 3 0 5 745-063Q22-21MD 22.0 A 76.9 46.0 0.70 5324 5 745R-2109
21 22 5.2 3 0 7 745-063Q22-21H 22.0 A 76.9 50.0 0.70 5894 7 745R-2109
80.0 21 27 5.2 3 0 6 745-080Q27-21M 27.0 A 93.9 50.0 1.20 5324 6 745R-2109
21 27 5.2 3 0 6 745-080Q27-21MD 27.0 A 93.9 48.0 1.10 5324 6 745R-2109
21 27 5.2 3 0 9 745-080Q27-21H 27.0 A 93.9 50.0 1.10 5324 9 745R-2109
100.0 21 32 5.2 3 0 7 745-100Q32-21M 32.0 A 113.9 63.0 1.90 4765 7 745R-2109
21 32 5.2 3 0 7 745-100Q32-21MD 32.0 A 113.9 50.0 1.80 4765 7 745R-2109
21 32 5.2 3 0 11 745-100Q32-21H 32.0 A 113.9 63.0 1.70 4765 11 745R-2109
125.0 21 40 5.2 3 0 8 745-125Q40-21M 40.0 B 138.9 63.0 3.20 4216 8 745R-2109
21 40 5.2 3 0 8 745-125Q40-21MD 40.0 B 138.9 54.0 2.70 4216 8 745R-2109
21 40 5.2 3 0 14 745-125Q40-21H 40.0 B 138.9 63.0 2.90 4216 14 745R-2109
160.0 21 40 5.2 3 0 10 745-160Q40-21M 40.0 B 173.9 63.0 4.60 3675 10 745R-2109
21 40 5.2 3 0 10 745-160Q40-21MD 40.0 B 173.9 60.0 4.00 3675 10 745R-2109
21 40 5.2 3 0 16 745-160Q40-21H 40.0 B 173.9 63.0 4.30 3675 16 745R-2109
200.0 21 60 5.2 0 0 14 745-200Q60-21M 60.0 C 101.6 213.9 63.0 6.10 3292 14 745R-2109
21 60 5.2 0 0 21 745-200Q60-21H 60.0 C 101.6 213.9 63.0 5.90 3292 21 745R-2109
250.0 21 60 5.2 0 0 16 745-250Q60-21M 60.0 C 101.6 263.9 63.0 9.40 2998 16 745R-2109
21 60 5.2 0 0 26 745-250Q60-21H 60.0 C 101.6 263.9 63.0 9.00 2998 26 745R-2109
A 2
CoroMill®745
E
N

Feed recommendations
P K Dimensions, mm, inch
RE KCH CHW Ordering code 42
30
42
30
K2
0D
K2
0W
IC LE S BS BSR
M
ed
iu
m
21 1.00 17° 1.3 745R-2109E-M30 ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ 21.0 8.9 9.00 0.3 25
.039 .051 .827 .350 .354 .012 0
He
av
y
21 1.00 17° 1.3 745R/L-2109E-M50 ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ 21.0 8.9 9.00 0.3 25
.039 .051 .827 .350 .354 .012 0
Geometry ISO P ISO K
Feed per tooth, fz mm (inch) Feed per tooth, fz mm (inch)
min. rec. max. min. rec. max.
745-2109E-M30 0.10 (.0039) 0.20 (.0078) 0.30 (.0118) 0.10 (.0039) 0.20 (.0078) 0.30 (.0118)
745-2109E-M50 0.12 (.0047) 0.25 (.0098) 0.42 (.0168) 0.12 (.0047) 0.25 (.0098) 0.42 (.0168)
A 5
AB Sandvik Coromant
SE-811 81 Sandviken, Sweden